

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D-55			<p data-bbox="662 369 949 398"><u>CLCON No. 318 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 403 1204 436"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 474 1484 555">Mr. Shobhit Saharia, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="662 586 1484 667">Mr. Shailendra Nauriyal, Advocate for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="662 698 1484 817">List on 13.02.2026, along with the record of WP (S/S) No. 573 of 2016 and Special Appeal No. 358 of 2017.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 918 1484 952">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1141 956 1284 985">20.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 981 742 1010">Avneet/</p>